Champion:

Vice-champion

Médaille de bronze:

9 ans
10 ans
12 ans

13 ans
14 ans

17-18 ans

9 ans

10 ans
12 ans
13 ans
14 ans

8 ans
9 ans
10 ans
11 ans

12 ans
13 ans
14 ans

Titres

Billet Soline
Dufaux James
Decraene Satheen
Remmerie Jonas
Sobrie Gauthie
Decraene Sioban
Delberghe Liz
Mercier Faustine
Vandamme Hugo

Billet Soline
Vandamme Louna
Decraene Satheen
Sobrie Gauthie
Delberghe Liz
Mercier Faustine

Hoebeke Sofia
Billet Soline
Vandamme Louna
Aouina Lila

Emara Nael
Remmerie Jonas

Vandenheede Hanne

Decraene Sioban
Delberghe Liz
Mercier Faustine

100 dos

100 libre- 100 dos - 100 br - 100 4 nages

400 libre -100 dos - 50 & 100 br - 200 4 nages
100 dos - 50 brasse - 100 pap - 200 4 nages
50 libre - 100 dos - 100 pap

400 libre

200 brasse

50 libre - 50 brasse - 200 pap - 200 4 nages
50 libre - 50 brasse - 100 pap - 200 4 nages

100 4 nages

100 & 200 libre

50 libre

200 libre - 200 4 nages
200 libre - 200 dos
200 dos

100 brasse

100 brasse

100 brasse - 100 dos - 100 4 nages
50 br

50 dos - 50 br - 50 pap

50 libre

200 4 nages

100 dos -200 pap

50 & 100 pap

100 brasse



